Indiana Belgian Draft Horse Association



President: Steve Mrozinski Vice President: Herman Miller Secretary/Treasurer: Marvin Michael Directors: Howard Yoder, Jr., DeWayne Beechy, Eddie Yoder

An Association dedicated to the preservation and advancement of the Belgian Draft Horse, as well as the education of the general public concerning the versatility and functionality of the belgian draft

horse. Join together with other Belgian Draft Horse enthusiasts to expand the scope of the draft horse breed that was an integral part of the growth of American agriculture and industrialization and that is the largest draft breed in the United States in terms of number of head. As an association we pride ourselves on promoting the breed, our members, and our state.

Join Today: Your membership to the Indiana Belgian Draft Horse Association will give you:

- Exposure of your name and/or operation in the Draft Horse Journal, Belgian Review as well as multiple other promotions and advertising (such as: website, facebook, publications)
- Year-long cooperative effort to promote the Belgian Horse
- Multiple events, gatherings, and programs

----- Cut Here -----

Send membership fee and information to: IBDHA, PO Box 1808, Warsaw, IN 46581

□ Enclosed is my membership fee of \$50 (must be received by April 1st to be guaranteed promotion in some publications)

Name:	Farm Name:			
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	Website:		
Additional Ad Info	ormation:			

- Please Publish this information in the membership directory, website, and publications
- I do not wish to have my information published

www.inbelgiandrafthorse.org/ Like "US" on Facebook